Data Sheet
An essential tool for cable technicians, more cable technical
personnel rely on the DSAM than any other meter. Its ever-
expanding testing capabilities help the DSAM continually meet
the needs of a technologically evolving marketplace with
innovative measurement techniques for improved productivity.
Its simple user interface helps users perform various tests quickly,
verifying performance or quickly determining root causes of

6.	 With 85 MHz diplexer, 5 – 85 MHz, port 2 only (port 1 remains 5 – 65 MHz).
6  DSAM Digital Service Activation Meter Family
Ordering Information
Description Notes Part Number
Pre-Configured Packages*
Part numbers must be appended with the diplex filter needed. For example, DSAM-D3TECH1PKG-42 is  D3TECH1PKG with a 42 MHz diplexer.
Fulfillment Tech/Installer Package, DSAM 2000 with DOCSIS 3.0 and
42 MHz diplexer. Includes standard high-capacity battery, browser and
VoIPCheck options, and StrataSync asset management 1 year subscription
DSAM-D3TECH1PKG-42
DSAM-D3TECH1PKG-65
Fulfillment Tech Package, DSAM 2300 with DOCSIS 3.0 and 42 MHz
diplexer. Includes DQI, ES/SES, AGC stress, standard high-capacity
battery, SmartScan, browser and VoIPCheck options, and StrataSync asset
management 1 year subscription
Adds SmartScan™, basic Ethernet,
DOCSIS Performance
DSAM-D3TECH2PKG-42
DSAM-D3TECH2PKG-65
DSAM-D3TECH2PKG-85
Service Tech Package, DSAM 3300 with DOCSIS 3.0 and 42 MHz diplexer.
Includes DQI, ES/SES, AGC stress, SmartScan, and standard high-
capacity battery, browser and VoIPCheck options, and StrataSync asset
management 1 year subscription
Adds spectrum analyzer, GigE, and
constellation
DSAM-D3TECH3PKG-42
DSAM-D3TECH3PKG-65
DSAM-D3TECH3PKG-85
Description Notes Part Number
Maintenance Tech Package, DSAM 3300 with DOCSIS 3.0 and 42 MHz
diplexer. Includes DQI, ES/SES, AGC stress, SmartScan, and standard
high-capacity battery, QAM Ingress (D3, frequency extension to 110
MHz), browser and VoIPCheck, and StrataSync asset management 1 year
subscription
Adds QAM ingress DSAM-D3TECH4PKG-42
DSAM-D3TECH4PKG-65
DSAM-D3TECH4PKG-85
Sweep Tech Package, DSAM-6300 with DOCSIS 3.0 and 42 MHz diplexer.
Includes DQI ES/SES, AGC stress, SmartScan, return loopback, return
alignment, standard Sweepless Sweep, forward sweep, reverse sweep,
QAM ingress, browser and VoIPCheck, and StrataSync asset management
1 year subscription
Adds Sweepless Sweep, forward and
reverse sweep, return loopback, and
reverse alignment
DSAM-D3SWPPKG-42
DSAM-D3SWPPKG-65
DSAM-D3SWPPKG-85
*Additional hardware and software can be added to any of these packages. Viavi recommends that you work with your sales contact to build the DSAM for your needs. Packages have
been created for convenience and savings to simplify the ordering process and to bundle multiple popular features. Additional options are available to add to the pre-configured packag-
es. These packages have factory-configured hardware that cannot be substituted or modified.
7  DSAM Digital Service Activation Meter Family
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
DSAM Mainframes
Install/fulfillment technician DOCSIS and
signal level meter
DSAM-2000
Service technician DOCSIS and signal level
meter
DSAM-2300
Maintenance/service technician DOCSIS signal
level meter
DSAM-3300
Sweep technician DOCSIS, sweep, and signal
level meter
DSAM-6300
DOCSIS 3.0 and Return Path Diplexer (choose only one—mutually
exclusive)
42 MHz DOCSIS 3.0 diplexer1 DSAM-D3DIPLEX-42
65 MHz DOCSIS 3.0 diplexer1 DSAM-D3DIPLEX-65
85 MHz DOCSIS 3.0 diplexer1 DSAM-D3DIPLEX-85